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1 1260 VIANNE DANIELLE D'SOUZA Female ICSE 2023 96.83

2 1556 DSouza Kiara Errol Female SSC 2023 96.2

3 1236 Saloni Rhea Desouza Female ICSE 2023 96

4 1277 FONSECA ANGEL OSDEN Female SSC 2023 94.6

5 1101 Lopes Eva Joy Female SSC 2023 94.4

6 1566 Abraham Kezia Anil Female SSC 2023 93.6

7 1152 Samaira Maryanne Fernandes Female ICSE 2023 93.2

8 1354 DSOUZA ETHAN ROSS Male SSC 2023 92.8

9 1124 Samara Celina Menezes Female ICSE 2023 92.5

10 1176 DIAS KEIRA RANDALL Female SSC 2023 91.4

11 1612 NICOLE GIA DSOUZA Female IGCSE 2023 91.33

12 1327 RODRIGUES ANEIRA ROGER Female SSC 2023 90.8

13 1117 DMELLO ANDREA DONALD Female SSC 2023 90.6

14 1125 CORREIA LAURA NOVEL Female SSC 2023 90.6

15 1188 Saphalya Bipin Female SSC 2023 90.4

16 1149 Dmonte Sanita Sanjay Female SSC 2023 90

17 848 Gia Maree Dsouza Female ICSE 2023 89.2

18 1474 Erica Pereira Female CISCE 2023 89.2

19 1298 ARAIAH LOURDES MENDONCA Female CISCE 2023 89

20 1458 DSOUZA ESTHER FERRYL Female SSC 2023 89

21 1619 Lynelle Shawn Misquitta Female SSC 2023 88.6

22 1191 Dias Riona Martino Female SSC 2022 88.2

23 1453 Rodrigues Royce Gilroy Male SSC 2023 88.2

24 1437 Christian Zheng Kung Ee Male ICSE 2023 88

25 1045 SARAH PAULSON Female CBSE 2023 87.6

26 1255 Dsouza Julianne Maria Rufus Female SSC 2023 87.4

27 1164 Lisa Ann Reynolds Female ICSE 2023 87

28 1393 Gomes Ophilia Shyamal Female SSC 2023 87

29 1479 POOKODAN REBECCA SABIN Female SSC 2023 87

30 1555 COELHO SHANTELLE ROYCE Female SSC 2023 87

31 835 MASCARENHAS MEIGAN MERWYN Female SSC 2023 86.8

32 1220 Dcunha Sydel Baptist Female SSC 2023 86.4

33 1241 HENYA PUNNOOSE Female SSC 2023 86.4

34 1521 Dmello Gwyneth Godwin Female SSC 2023 86.4

35 1052 NIRMAYEE COLLACO Female CISCE 2023 86.2

36 1306 RODRIGUES RANCY ROBIN Female SSC 2023 86.2

37 1361 SALDANHA RAPHAEL RICHARD Male SSC 2023 86

38 1409 MATHKAR EMMA NICOLE TUSHAR Female SSC 2023 86

39 1484 Pereira Sydona Kenneth Female SSC 2023 86

40 819 MIRANDA YULISA CLEYON Female SSC 2023 85.8

41 988 JOANNE JASON DSOUZA Female CBSE 2023 85.8

42 977 Preston Francis George Solanki Male SSC 2023 85.6

43 1549 REGO LYSANDER JOSEPH Male SSC 2023 85.6

44 958 FERNANDES SWIZELLE OSLER Female SSC 2023 85.4

45 885 AARON RONEY JOHN Male ICSE 2023 85.33

46 1485 Paul Yvonne Derryl Female SSC 2023 85.2

47 1486 Paul Yvonne Derryl Female SSC 2023 85.2

48 1192 FURTADO JOSHUA TREVOR ANTHONY Male SSC 2023 85

49 1234 RODRIGUES ARMINA WALTER Female SSC 2023 85

50 1525 Grace Winona DSouza Female CBSE 2023 85

51 1622 Sofia Sheikh Female CBSE 2023 85

52 968 FERNANDES ELBERTA SEBASTIAN ROSY Female SSC 2023 84.8
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53 1154 Fernandes Linda Lawrence Female SSC 2023 84.8

54 1559 Rebello Grace Pasqual Domiao Female SSC 2023 84.8

55 1530 Kristine Marianne Kuriakose Female ICSE 2023 84.67

56 1049 ANNETTE THOMAS Female CBSE 2023 84.6

57 1213 Kienan Ciano Travasso Male ICSE 2023 84.4

58 1494 Mendonca Cleta Myra James Female SSC 2023 84.4

59 1140 NINOSHKA D'SA Female ICSE 2023 84.2

60 1548 GOMES AARON GODFREY Male SSC 2023 83.8

61 1071 DSOUZA HANNAH JONAH FRANCIS LUCAS Female SSC 2023 83.6

62 1560 Kiara Anil D'souza Female SSC 2023 83.4

63 1066 PRASANNA MAVERICK ANAND Male SSC 2023 83.2

64 836 Sequeira Pearl Wilson Female SSC 2023 83

65 1632 FERNANDES VANESSA ROWLLAND Female SSC 2023 82.8

66 845 DCRUZ ROMMEL ROSARIO Male SSC 2023 82.6

67 1511 Rodrigues Simona Elvie Female SSC 2023 82.6

68 1590 SOARES ELISHKA DAVID Female SSC 2023 82.2

69 1540 CEREJO AUDREY DILIP Female SSC 2021 82

70 1653 Rodrigues Daniel Terence Male SSC 2023 82

71 1012 Angel Joseph Female SSC 2023 81.8

72 1123 Risa Sandesh Almeida Female CBSE 2023 81.8

73 1043 SERA LEON LOUIS Male SSC 2023 81.6

74 1099 THANATHAN SANDRA SAJAN Female SSC 2023 81.6

75 1100 Rodrigues Zeenia Nestor Female SSC 2023 81.6

76 1159 DSOUZA JOSHUA PHILIP WARREN Male SSC 2023 81.6

77 1586 PEREIRA VELANCIA SUNIL Female SSC 2023 81.6

78 1245 HENRIQUES XIANDRA XAVIER Female SSC 2023 81.4

79 1438 Rodrigues Anaisha Savio Female SSC 2023 81.4

80 854 Pinto Sebastain Moses Male SSC 2023 81

81 1463 LEMOS AYESHA JAMES Female SSC 2023 81

82 826 CAMPOS LYKA AINSLEY Female SSC 2023 80.8

83 1129 Rego Keisha Francis Female SSC 2023 80.8

84 1271 EMMATTY ISABEL MANOJ Female SSC 2023 80.8

85 1108 Mathias Christina Orbin Female SSC 2023 80.6

86 1335 Vione Dsouza Female SSC 2023 80.6

87 938 FERNANDES KIAN JOHN Male SSC 2023 80.4

88 943 CRASTO BROOKLYN ARUN Female SSC 2023 80.4

89 1364 Joylin Blessy Female SSC 2023 80.4

90 1524 Sera Lisa Mathias Female ICSE 2023 80.4

91 1380 Rhiannon Adrielle Pereira Female ICSE 2023 80.33

92 859 Fernandes Shania Jermyn Patricia Female SSC 2023 80.2

93 869 TOSCANO ALICIA FRANSQUINHO Female SSC 2023 80.2

94 922 Jessica Ruth Tauro Female ICSE 2023 79.6

95 1294 NUNES JILLIAN MYTHEL SHAWN Female SSC 2023 79.6

96 1466 Alvares Rebecca Sarah Vernon Female SSC 2023 79.6

97 1572 PEARL PRAVARSEN YESAMBARE Female ICSE 2023 79.6

98 1423 Krystal Carrasco Female ICSE 2023 79.4

99 1033 CREADO PRUNEL ALLEN Female SSC 2023 79

100 1454 ELITA LESTER GONSALVES Female SSC 2023 79

101 993 Saldanha Cleo Chris Milton Male SSC 2023 78.8

102 1314 Rodrigues Shawnell Andre Frank Male SSC 2023 78.8

103 1502 VEIGAS SALONEY ANIL Female SSC 2023 78.8

104 1299 DSOUZA BIANCA FRANK Female SSC 2023 78.6

105 1571 FERNANDES VIORA JOLENE SAVIO Female ssc 2023 78.6

106 948 Mascarenhas Caitlyn Dia Clayton Female SSC 2023 78.2

107 1038 Fernandes Sophie Elvis Female SSC 2023 78.2

108 1109 Jaisinghani Jillian Rishi Female ICSE 2023 78

109 1300 MONTEIRO FRANCESCA EMANUELA AELREDFemale SSC 2023 78

110 815 Araujo Aaron Baylon Male SSC 2023 77.8

111 1323 Remedios Tricia Anthony Female SSC 2023 77.8



112 1631 Fernandes Annie Peter Female SSC 2023 77.6

113 1439 JACOB RACHEL SHIBU Female SSC 2023 77.4

114 1148 Rathod Divya Pankaj Female SSC 2023 77.2

115 1613 DSOUZA GWEN GLEN Female SSC 2023 77.2

116 1196 DCOSTA CLARISSE PIERRE Female SSC 2023 77

117 1446 Almeida Rianne Jude Female SSC 2023 77

118 1592 MINOSHKA MICHAEL DSILVA Female SSC 2023 77

119 1173 Olive Ramesh Gonsalves Female SSC 2023 76.8

120 1374 Dsouza Nicole Naomi Agnelo Female SSC 2023 76.8
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                                SUBJECT- FRENCH

SR.NO Form No Name As Per Marksheet Gender  Board %
1 1277 FONSECA ANGEL OSDEN Female SSC 94.6

2 1176 DIAS KEIRA RANDALL Female SSC 91.4

3 1125 CORREIA LAURA NOVEL Female SSC 90.6

4 1188 Saphalya Bipin Female SSC 90.4

5 1255 Dsouza Julianne Maria Rufus Female SSC 87.4

6 1484 Pereira Sydona Kenneth Female SSC 86

7 819 MIRANDA YULISA CLEYON Female SSC 85.8

8 885 AARON RONEY JOHN Male ICSE 85.33

9 1485 Paul Yvonne Derryl Female SSC 85.2

10 1486 Paul Yvonne Derryl Female SSC 85.2

11 1049 ANNETTE THOMAS Female CBSE 84.6

12 1560 Kiara Anil D'souza Female SSC 83.4

13 1632 FERNANDES VANESSA ROWLLAND Female SSC 82.8

14 1540 CEREJO AUDREY DILIP Female SSC 82

15 1012 Angel Joseph Female SSC 81.8

16 1438 Rodrigues Anaisha Savio Female SSC 81.4

17 1271 EMMATTY ISABEL MANOJ Female SSC 80.8

18 1108 Mathias Christina Orbin Female SSC 80.6

19 1033 CREADO PRUNEL ALLEN Female SSC 79

20 948 Mascarenhas Caitlyn Dia Clayton Female SSC 78.2

21 1038 Fernandes Sophie Elvis Female SSC 78.2
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Form No Name As Per Marksheet Gender  Board %

1 1260 VIANNE DANIELLE D'SOUZA Female ICSE 96.83

2 1236 Saloni Rhea Desouza Female ICSE 96

3 1277 FONSECA ANGEL OSDEN Female SSC 94.6

4 1101 Lopes Eva Joy Female SSC 94.4

5 1152 Samaira Maryanne Fernandes Female ICSE 93.2

6 1124 Samara Celina Menezes Female ICSE 92.5

7 1612 NICOLE GIA DSOUZA Female IGCSE 91.33

8 1327 RODRIGUES ANEIRA ROGER Female SSC 90.8

9 1117 DMELLO ANDREA DONALD Female SSC 90.6

10 1125 CORREIA LAURA NOVEL Female SSC 90.6

11 1149 Dmonte Sanita Sanjay Female SSC 90

12 1474 Erica Pereira Female CISCE 89.2

13 1298 ARAIAH LOURDES MENDONCA Female CISCE 89

14 1458 DSOUZA ESTHER FERRYL Female SSC 89

15 1619 Lynelle Shawn Misquitta Female SSC 88.6

16 1453 Rodrigues Royce Gilroy Male SSC 88.2

17 1255 Dsouza Julianne Maria Rufus Female SSC 87.4

18 1164 Lisa Ann Reynolds Female ICSE 87

19 1479 POOKODAN REBECCA SABIN Female SSC 87

20 1555 COELHO SHANTELLE ROYCE Female SSC 87

21 835 MASCARENHAS MEIGAN MERWYN Female SSC 86.8

22 1241 HENYA PUNNOOSE Female SSC 86.4

23 1521 Dmello Gwyneth Godwin Female SSC 86.4

24 1306 RODRIGUES RANCY ROBIN Female SSC 86.2

25 1361 SALDANHA RAPHAEL RICHARD Male SSC 86
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